Date

March 4
11
14
16
18
19
25
27-30

April 2

10-15
14
13
16
18
22
23
25
29

May

~No BN

Ballard Memorial High School

Opponent

Livingston Central (Scrimmage) V

Fulton County
Carlisle County
East Prairie, MO
Hickman County
Chaffee, MO
Calloway County

L.H. Ladd Tournament

Trigg County
St. Mary

Trigg County
All “A” Tourney
Pope Co, IL
Fort Campbell
Mayfield
Mayfield
Massac County
Graves County
Graves County
South Fulton
St. Mary

Carlisle County
Fort Campbell

Marshall County
Livingston Central

20-24 District Tournament
27-30 Regional Tournament

Head Coach:
Assistant. Coaches:

Jim Long

Eric Blankenship
Scott Matlock
Tyler Pittman

Teams

VIV
VIV
V-DH
VIV
\%
VIV
\%

2024 Baseball Schedule

Location

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Union City

Home
Home
Away
Hickman County
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away
Home
Home
Away

Mayfield

Time

5p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
12 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBA

11 a.m.
4 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBA
5:30 p.m.
12 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
12 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

TBA



