Ballard Memorial High School

2024 Baseball Schedule

Date		Opponent	Teams	Location	Time
March	4	Livingston Central (Scrimmage) V		Home	5 p.m.
	11	Fulton County	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	14	Carlisle County	V/JV	Home	5:30 p.m.
	16	East Prairie, MO	V-DH	Away	12 p.m.
	18	Hickman County	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	19	Chaffee, MO	V	Away	6:30 p.m.
	25	Calloway County	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	27-30	L.H. Ladd Tournament	V	Union City	TBA
April	2	Trigg County	\mathbf{V}	Home	11 a.m.
_	2	St. Mary	${f V}$	Home	4 p.m.
	4	Trigg County	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	10-15	All "A" Tourney	V	Hickman County	TBA
	14	Pope Co, IL	${f V}$	Home	5:30 p.m.
	13	Fort Campbell	V-DH	Home	12 p.m.
	16	Mayfield	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	18	Mayfield	V/JV	Home	5:30 p.m.
	22	Massac County	V/JV	Home	5:30 p.m.
	23	Graves County	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	25	Graves County	V/JV	Home	5:30 p.m.
	29	South Fulton	${f V}$	Home	5:30 p.m.
	30	St. Mary	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
May	2	Carlisle County	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	4	Fort Campbell	V-DH	Home	12 p.m.
	6	Marshall County	V/JV	Home	5:30 p.m.
	7	Livingston Central	V/JV	Away	5:30 p.m.
	20-24	District Tournament	V	Mayfield	TBA
	27-30	Regional Tournament	V	•	

Head Coach: Jim Long

Assistant. Coaches: Eric Blankenship

Scott Matlock Tyler Pittman